

3rd on a/c bill

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134 **15**

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of road from Sunderapur Maliga talu near Chilar Patrak house to Bricks near Jalu Rai house.					
Agency - Adarsh Kumar					
At - Dhokahan, P.O. Kesariya					
Dist. - East Champaran					
Agreement no. - 26					
Date of work order - 8.1.2020					
Contract date of completion					
05.01.2021					
Fresh measurement					Nil
All measurement & Quantity					
Same as 2nd on a/c bill					

~~gross~~
15.3.2021
15.3.21

Abstract of cost.

① to ① Construction of working bench mark

Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 10

0.90 k.m. @ Rs. 4045.90/k.m. Rs. 3641 =

② Construction of reference pillars

Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 10

0.90 k.m. @ Rs. 1859.75/k.m. Rs. 1674 =

③ Clearing & grubbing of road land

Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 10

0.27 Ha. @ Rs. 49496.70/Ha Rs. 13,364 =

④ Construction of em.

Continuation

C.O. Total Rs. 18,679 =

16

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
bank maul					
Qty. vide T. M. B. P. 11					
1575.00 m ³ @ Rs. 175.11/m ³					Rs. 2,75,798=
(5/6) Construction of T. S. B.					
Qty. vide T. M. B. P. 11					
106.50 m ³ @ Rs. 2805.31/m ³					Rs. 2,98,766=
(6/7) Laying T. S. B.					
Qty. vide T. M. B. P. 11					
79.86 m ³ @ Rs. 3423.49/m ³					Rs. 2,73,400=
(7/11) Construction of Cement Concrete Pavement					
Qty. vide T. M. B. P. 11					
170.396 m ³ @ Rs. 7139.65/m ³					Rs. 12,16,568=
(8/12) Laying brick Siding layer					
Qty. vide T. M. B. P. 11					
142.00 m ² @ Rs. 420.95/m ²					Rs. 59,775=
(9/34) 11mm GSY 8080 Board					

Qty. vide T. M. B. P. 11					
1 no. @ Rs. 11091.57 each					Rs. 11092=
(10/13) E. W. in excavation					
Qty. vide T. M. B. P. 11					
113.76 m ³ @ Rs. 260.59/m ³					Rs. 29,645=
(11/14) Laying brick Siding layer					
Qty. vide T. M. B. P. 12					
22.20 m ² @ Rs. 278.80/m ²					Rs. 6,176=
(12/15) Providing P. C. C. M 15					
Qty. vide T. M. B. P. 12					
19.98 m ³ @ Rs. 5936.85/m ³					Rs. 1,18,618=
(13/16) Brick masonry in foundation					
Qty. vide T. M. B. P. 12					
54.76 m ³ @ Rs. 5529.53/m ³					Rs. 3,02,797=
(14/17) Brick masonry in Sub Structure					
Qty. vide T. M. B. P. 12					

Continuation

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 184

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
41.50 m ³ @ Rs. 5761.05/m ³ Rs. 2,39,084=					
(15/18) R.C.C. m ² 20					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 12					
3.82 m ³ @ Rs. 6447.30/m ³ Rs. 24,629=					
(16/19) R.C.C. m ² 25 & Sfs					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 12					
8.44 m ³ @ Rs. 7392.66/m ³ Rs. 62,396=					
(17/20) Supplying, fitting & placing reinforcement					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 12					
11.5082 m ³ T. @ Rs. 57032.85/m ³ Rs. 860172					
(18/23) Back filling					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 13					
36.62 m ³ @ Rs. 638.49/m ³ Rs. 23,381=					
(19/24) Providing Weep holes					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 13					
22 Nos. @ Rs. 111.33 each. Rs. 2449=					

Total	Rs. 30,49,268=
Add 1% Labour Cess (+)	Rs. 30,493=
Add 12% GST (+)	Rs. 3,65,912=
	Rs. 34,45,673=
Less 0.06% below (-)	Rs. 2067=
	Rs. 34,43,606=
Less Previous Payment	
Vide T.M.B. P. 13 (-)	Rs. 29,69,344=
	Rs. 4,74,262=

Copy

15/3/2021

nc

Shalika
15/3/21

Continuation